

No. and date of agreement.

(These four lines should be repeated at the commencement of the measurement relating to each work.)

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
Name of work - Repair of					
Chania to Purnan Chana -					
pra road					
Agency - Barthoria Engi -					
Con Pvt. Ltd. (Reg. 1190246)					
At - Chandrakanta Complex					
Rajeev Nagar, Patna					

Agreement no. - 13 MPD/2020-21

Date of work order - 10.08.2020

Contract date of completion

09.05.2021

Date of measurement

Measurement of work

① Clearing & grubbing road
land

	$2 \times 33.00 \times 30.00 \times 2.00 = 3960.00 \text{ m}^2$
	$2 \times 33 \times 30.00 \times 2.00 = 3960.00 \text{ m}^2$
	$2 \times 33 \times 30.00 \times 2.00 = 3960.00 \text{ m}^2$
	$2 \times 33 \times 30.00 \times 2.00 = 3960.00 \text{ m}^2$
	$2 \times 33 \times 30.00 \times 2.00 = 3960.00 \text{ m}^2$
	$2 \times 33 \times 30.00 \times 2.00 = 3960.00 \text{ m}^2$

Continuation
C.O. Total 23,760.00 m²

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
			B.F.		1485.00 m ²
2x 83.00 x 30.00 x 0.10					498.00 m ²
2x 90.00 x 30.00 x 0.10					540.00 m ²
2x 5.00 x 30.00 x 0.10					30.00 m ²
2x 1.00 x 25.00 x 0.10					5.00 m ²
			Total		2060.00 m ²
					1983

- (16) Providing & fixing of MMSY
information board with logo - 3 Nos.

3 Nos.	3/9/20	3/9/20	3/9/20
J.E.	S.E.		

Abstract of cost

- (1/1) Clearing & grubbing road
land

Qty. vide T.M.B. P. 2

3.00 Ha. @ Rs. 51133.70/Ha. Rs. 1,53,401.10

- (2/2) Construction of Sub grade
& earthen Shoulders

Qty. vide T.M.B. P. 3

5433.75 m³ @ Rs. 176.86/m³ Rs. 9,61,013.25

- (3/3) Construction of granular
Sub base

Qty. vide T.M.B. P. 8

342.76 m³ @ Rs. 2693.59/m³ Rs. 9,23,255.24

- (4/4) Providing, laying, Spreading & Compacting

Continuation

C.O. Total

Rs. 26,43,727.59

2037669

B.F. 20376692
Rs. 2643722

Sch. XLV-Form No.134 17

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
Stone aggregate					
Qty. vide T.M.B. P.12					
266.01 349.32 m ³ @ Rs. 3166.76/m ³					Rs. 842390.72 1106213.12
(5/5) Providing & applying Primer coat with bitumen emulsion (SS-1)					842390.72
Qty. vide T.M.B. P.13					
4903.54 6044.14 m ² @ Rs. 42.07/m ²					Rs. 206283.44 253015.44
(6/6) Providing & applying tack coat with bitumen emulsion (RS-1)					608055.68 623950.88
Qty. vide T.M.B. P.14					
4277.02 45.195.57 m ² @ Rs. 14.30/m ²					Rs. 646292.00
(7/8) Providing & laying Sand dense Bituminous Concrete					
Qty. vide T.M.B. P.14					
935.80 979.54 m ³ @ Rs. 10,325.85/m ³					Rs. 9662930.30 10114583.10
(8/7) Providing, laying & rolling close graded fine mix Surfacing material					
Qty. vide T.M.B. P.15					
4903.54 6044.14 m ² @ Rs. 199.04/m ²					Rs. 975961.44 1197054.16
(9/10) R.C.C. M/S grade Kelo-meter local Stone					
Qty. vide T.M.B. P.15					
9 Nos. @ Rs. 2211.35 each					Rs. 19,902.15
(10/11) 200 mm. Stone					
Qty. vide T.M.B. P.15					
Continuation					Rs. 159807912.00
C.O. Total					14656910.00 14353190.00

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
			B.F.	R ₃	160,026.40
					16,286.40
					176,86,869.00
Add 1% labour cess					1,60,026.40
					176,86,869.00
Add 12% GST				R ₃	1,920,317.28
					21,22,424.00
Add 10% S.Fee				R ₃	1,226,292.00
					1,22,629.00
			Total	R ₃	2,01,08,791.00
Less 0.05% below				R ₃	18,205,612.00
					910,10,054.00
					R ₃ 2,00,98,737.00
					B 18,19,65,09.00
3/9/20			3/9/20		3/9/20
J.E.			J.E.		3/9/20

Material Statement				
① E/W - 5433.75 m ³ x 23.78	R ₃	1,29,215.00		
② Stone metal 26.50 mm. to 9.5 mm.				
- 254.36 m ³ x 550.85	R ₃	1,40,114.00		
③ Stone 9.50 mm. to 2.36 mm.				
181.68 m ³ x 411.33	R ₃	74,730.20		
④ Local Sand - 290.69 m ³ x 116.85	R ₃	33,967.20		
⑤ Stone 53 mm. to 22.40 mm.				
422.68 m ³ x 458.22	R ₃	1,93,680.00		
⑥ Stone Screening - 83.84 x 345.52	R ₃	28,968.00		
⑦ Stone Chips - 162.38 m ³ x 470.04	R ₃	76,325.00		
⑧ Stone 9.50 mm. to 4.75 mm.				
816.03 m ³ x 528.94	R ₃	4,31,631.00		
⑨ Stone below 4.75				
586.97 m ³ x 200.45	R ₃	1,17,658.00		

Continuation

Total R₃ 12,26,288.00

R 2,25,473.00

Nett of Payment R 1,81,96,509

Sch. XLV-Form No.134

20

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
S-D	57.	—	R	9098	25 :-
I-T	27.	—	B	3635	30 :-
L. C. 20x-17	—	—	B	1819	66 :-
C. 0.5T-17	—	—	B	1819	66 :-
S. 0.5T-17	—	—	B	1819	66 :-
S. Fee	—	—	B	1226	29 :-
Rogality	—	—	R	2254	73 :-
Total Decl	—	—	R	2167	755 :-
By CPMS Pay	—	—	R	1602	2754 :-
Total	—	—	R	1819	6509 :-
Pass for Rupees R 18196509 :-					
(One Crore eighty one thousand					
Lacs ninety six thousand five					
hundred nine only					

कार्यपालक अभियंता
ग्रामीण कार्य विभाग,
कार्य प्रमंडल चक्रिया

67-09-20

Att. NO - 64 Dat. 03/09/2020

Total → 24451900 = 10

Paid → 18196509 = 10

Bal. → 6254491 = 10

Sanction :- 2009238918 → 10 ⁸⁹/₂₀₂₀

Ret. :- 20200410045345 → 10 ⁸⁹/₂₀₂₀

Accepted